PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5428262

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OPP LIMITED	10/19/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MYERS-BRIGGS COMPANY LIMITED	
Street Address:	15-17 ELSFIELD WAY	
Internal Address:	ELSFIELD HALL	
City:	OXFORD	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	8 EP	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29476689

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)358-3351

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2483584400

Email: glorenzen@brookskushman.com

Correspondent Name: BROOKS KUSHMAN P.C. **Address Line 1:** 1000 TOWN CENTER

Address Line 2: TWENTY-SECOND FLOOR

Address Line 4: SOUTHFIELD, MICHIGAN 48075-1238

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GSCP0147DUSA	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIN K. BOWLES	
SIGNATURE:	/Erin K. Bowles/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/18/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=TheMyers_BriggsCompany_CertofCON_191018#page1.tif

PATENT 505381469 REEL: 048632 FRAME: 0433



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 2218212

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

OPP LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

THE MYERS-BRIGGS COMPANY LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 19th October 2018



RECORDED: 03/19/2019



PATENT REEL: 048632 FRAME: 0434